

INDIANA WIRE PRODUCTS, INC. P.O. Box 169 Greensburg, IN 47240 Phone: 812-663-7441 ◆ cell: 812-614-7644 ◆ FAX: 812-663-5997 e-mail: wiremesh@indianawireproducts.com web site: www.indianawireproducts.com

## WARRANTY FOR WIRE MESH PARTITONS

Indiana Wire Products, Inc. warrants its products to be free of defects and failures due to fabrication workmanship or materials at the time the products leave our facility.

Indiana Wire Products, Inc. will warrant against failure of function due to fabrication flaws or materials for a period of not more than 365 calendar days after the date of shipment from our facility. This warranty does NOT cover damage caused by installation process and/or by freight process.

Failures caused by faulty fabrication or materials will be either fixed or replaced free of charge by Indiana Wire Products, Inc. at its discretion. Such reparation is limited to material only and does NOT extend to compensation for any expenses incurred by customer from any additional labor, transportation, materials, penalties, etc.

This limited warranty supersedes any other claim or implied warranty on the functioning of products from Indiana Wire Products, Inc.

